
!

!

!()

()
()

â

â

!

H1

H2

DP10
0138

1302

1178

0217

1178

1049

1178

1048

111°21.5'W

111°21.5'W

111°22'W

111°22'W

111°22.5'W

111°22.5'W

111°23'W

111°23'W

111°23.5'W

111°23.5'W

111°24'W

111°24'W

111°24.5'W

111°24.5'W

111°25'W

111°25'W
39

°44
'N

39
°44

'N

39
°43

.5'
N

39
°43

.5'
N

39
°43

'N

39
°43

'N

39
°42

.5'
N

39
°42

.5'
N

39
°42

'N

39
°42

'N

0 0.5 10.25
Miles

Ops Map
Crooked Creek Fire

137 Acres
7/26/2018 Day
IR flown 7/20 2211  hrs
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GISS Information:
Ralph Falsetto

rfalsetto@fs.fed.us
435-650-0095
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Road - Unimproved
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Dry Creek
Tucker Evacuations
Private
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US Forest Service (USFS)


